
  

 

 
 

 
International Advisory Group membership 

 
Name Role title Provider / Sector 

body 
Email 

Ruth Jones (Chair) Deputy Chief Academic 
Officer 

NCUK ruth.jones@ncuk.ac.uk 

Ady Yong Head of Undergraduate 
Admissions 

Aston University 
 

a.w.k.yong@aston.ac.uk 

Anne Marie 
Graham 

Chief Executive Officer UKCISA annemarie@ukcisa.org.uk 

Charley Robinson Head of Global Mobility UUKi charley.robinson@international.ac.uk 

Claire Caldwell International Admissions 
Manager 

Ulster University ce.caldwell@ulster.ac.uk 

Colin Bell Chief Executive Officer COBIS colin.bell@cobis.org.uk 

Jacqui Jenkins Higher Education Adviser British Council Jacqui.Jenkins@britishcouncil.org 

Jenny Zhou Deputy Head of 
International Student 

Recruitment   

Queen Mary 
University of London 

jenny.zhou@qmul.ac.uk 

Rachael Parsons International 
Recruitment, 

Communications and 
Marketing 

University of 

Edinburgh 

rachael.parsons@ed.ac.uk 

Rachel Kimber Director of Business 
Operations 

KAPLAN rachel.kimber@kaplan.com 

Ruth Wootton International Manager Royal Birmingham 
Conservatoire 

ruth.wootton@bcu.ac.uk 

Ryan Moran Vice Principle / Head of 
International 

MPW Ryan.Moran@mpw.ac.uk 

Scarlett 
Armstrong 

International Officer University of Leeds scarlett.armstrong17@gmail.com 

Tolani Jaiyeola Founder of Study Affairs Study Affairs finance@studyaffairs.ng 
 

Ula Tang Deputy Director of 

International 

Recruitment 

BUILA UTang-Plowman@uclan.ac.uk 
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